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114712704 | i 4776926 1,979.00 0.00 6,116,253.00
114/12 704 | HiE 4776927 783.00 - 0.00 ~ 6,115,470.00
114/12/04 | EE 40679 0.00° 10,000.00 6,125,470.00
114/12/05 | @ 4776932 13,124.00 0.00 6,112,346.00
114/12/05 | iR 4776929 303,000.00 0.00 5,809,346.00
114/12/05 | WHig 4776933 38,993.00 0.00 5,770,353.00
114/12/05 | Mg , 0.00 13,124.00 5,783,477.00
114/12/08 | iR 4776930 8,800.00 0.00 5,774,677.00
114/12/08 | ik 4776931 45,016.00 0.00 5,729,661.00
1164/12/08 |18k | 4776934 7,769.00 0.00 5,721,892.00
114/12/08 |k 4776935 9,937.00 0.00 5,711,955.00
114/12/08 | EE 40679 0.00 135,000.00 5,846,955.00
114/12/08 | EBE 40679 0.00 2,000.00 5,848,955.00
114/12/08 | EiE 40679 0.00 1,599,116.00 7,448,071.00
114712710 | i 4776939 23,220.00 0.00 7,424,851.00
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114/12/10 | 1% 4776940 58,126.00 0.00 7,366,725.00
114/12/10 | ¥IE - 0.00 126.00 7,366,851.00
114712711 | IR 4776938 6,780.00 0.00 . 7,360,071.00
114/12/11 | HiR 4776941 6,476.00 _ 0.00 7,353,595,00]
1146/12/11 | BiE 40679 0.00 2,535.00 7,356,130.00
114/12/11 | BIE 40679 0.00]  257,566.00 7,613,696.00
114712712 | Wik 4776944 106,323.00| .. 0.00 7,507,373.00
114712712 | B 40679 0.00 2,736.00 7,510,109.00
114/12/17 |#é 0.00 7.00 7,510,116.00
114/12/17 | He 0.00 7,500.00 7,517,616.00
114712717 | IR 4776948 1,594,650.00 0.00 5,922,966.00
114/12/17 |46k - | 4811151 3,200.00 ©0.00 5,919,766.00
114/12/17 | Wi 4776946 76,000.00 0.00 5,843,766.00
114/12/17 | IR 4811153 53.00 0.00 5,843,713.00
114/12/17 | IR ~0.00 53.00 5,843,766.00
114712/17 | MR | 4776942 606.00 0.00 5,843,160.00
114/12/17 | #0IR 4776945 509.00] . 0.00 5,842,651.00
114/12/17 |¥§IE 4776950 b,466.00 0.00 5,838,185.00
11%/12/17 | WiR 4811152 2,751.00 0.00 5,835,434.00
114/12/17 | Wilg 4776943 2,330.00 0.00 5,833,104.00
114/12/17 |E& - 0.00 33.00 5,833,137.00
114/12/17 | BE 40679 0.00] 27,500.00 5,860,637.00
114/12/18 | BE 6170035 0.00° . 2,500.00] 5,863,137.00
114/12/19 | &BE 40679 0.00 75,000.00 5,938,137.00
114/12/19 | BE 40679 0.00 9,468.00 5,947,605.00]
114712719 | Wik 4811154 30,535.00 0.00 5,917,070.00
114/12/19 | Wik 4811156 52,736.00 0.00 5,864,334.00
114/12/19 |Hé 0.00 2,152.00 5,866,486.00
114/12/719 | B 0.00 19,513.00 5,885,999.00
114712722 |7E& 0.00 1,688.00 5,887,687.00
114/12/22 | iR 4811158 8,190.00 0.00 5,879,497.00
114712722 | Wik 4811159 135,000.00 ~0.00 5,744,497 .00
114712 /22 | 4aT : 0.00 190,00 5,744,687.00
114/12/22 | &l 40679 0.00 20,520.00 - 5,765,207.00
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114/12/22 | BiE 40679 0.00 81,440.00 5,846,647.00
114712 /22 | & 40679 0.00 800,000.00 6,646,647.00
114712 /22 | SBE 40679 0.00 32,976.00 6,679,623.00
114712722 | BIE 40679 0.00 15,710.00 6,695,333.00
114712722 (3TE 0.00 -190.00 6,695,143 .00
114/12/22 | MR : 0.00| 190.00 6,695,333 .00
114712724 | WiE 4811157 9,795.00 0.00 6,685,538.,00
1146712/ 24 | iR 4811155 16,800.00 0.00 6,668,738.00
114712724 | &8 40679 0.00 128,688.00 6,797,426.00
114712726 | 8% 4811161 ~ 2,500.00 0.00 6,794,926.00
114712729 | IC 1550 3 0.00 25,000.00 6,819,926.00
114/12/30 | i 4811170 13,324.00 0.00 6,806,602.00
114/12/30 | i 4811160 45,612.00 0.00 6,760,990.00
114/12/30 | iR 4811164 60,002.00 0.00 ' 6,700,988.00
114./12/30 | g 4811167 39,540.00 0.00 6,661,448.00
114712 /30 | i - 0.00 29,584.00 6,691,032.00].
114/12/30 | g 0.00| - 13,124.00 6,704,156.00
114/12/30 | IR 0.00 7,556.00 6,711,712.00
114/12 /30 |15 0.00 9,738.00 6,721,450.00
114 /12730 | itig 0.00 362.00 6,721,812.00
114712 /30 |15 0.00 28.00 6,721,840.00
114712730 |fHiE 0.009 43.00 6,721,883.00
114712730 | i 0.00 152.00 6,722,035.00
114712730 |15 0.00 859.00 6,722,894.00
114/12/30 | fiE 0.00 51.00 6,722,945.00
114712730 | 1HiE 0.00 189.00 6,723,134.00
114712 /31 | = 132376 0.00 18,000.00 6,741,134.00
114/12731 |15 4811166 38,421.00 0.00 6,702,713.00
114/12/73% | GiE 4811169 . 60,763.00 0.00 6,641,950.00
116712737 | Mg 4811165 218,166.00 0.00 6,423,784.00
116712731 | 1ig 4811162 1,688.00 0.00 6,422,096.00
114712731 | MiE 4811163 132.00 0.00 6,421,964 .00
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A 0.782400 9,388 .800 0.782400 9,388,800
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EHAR 42,07 14,154 598 46937| 42,07 14,107,661
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